HA £
A
Hg-FREER
f—~

HISTORIC AMERICAN ENGINEERING RECORD

INDEX TO PHOTOGRAPHS

Lehigh Canal, Freemansburg HAER No, PA-176
Freemansburg :

Northampton Gounty

Pennsylvania

Jet Lowe, photographer, 1979.

PA-176-1 -

PA-176-2

PA-176-3

PA-176-4

LOCKING SQUTH TOWARDS FREEMANSBURG. LEHIGH RIVER ON THE LEFT, DBRY
CANAL BED AT CENTER AND WILLOW GROVE HOTEL ON RIGHT.

LOOKINC NORTH ALONG DRY GANAL BED.
LOOKING WEST TOWARDS MAIN STREET.

LOOKINGC SQUTHWEST, FREEMANSBURG CANAL PARK ON RIGHT.

Photographs taken during the Lehigh Canal Survey, 1979.



